Peter K. Ortale (PKO) Lacrosse Tournament at Penn Charter

1-Mar-25

Perrott Turf Field

Start Time

8:00AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:.00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

Team 1

NXT 2029

Mesa 2030

NXT 2029

NXT 2031

GA High School Boys

ANC High School Boys

SCH High School Boys

Team 2

Fusion Futures 2029

HHH 2030

3D Garden State 2029

Mesa 2031

SCH High School Boys

PC High School Boys

John Carroll High School Boys

John CarrollHigh School Boys PC High School Boys

Start Time

8:00AM

9:00 AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

Team1

NXT 2030

3D Garden State 2029

HHH 2030

ANC High School Boys

Mesa 2031

NXT 2031

PC High School Girls

PC High School Girls

Team 2

Mesa 2030

Fusion Futures 2029

NXT 2030

GA High School Boys

HHH 2031

HHH 2031

Westtown High School Girls

Westtown High School Girls

Start Time

8:00AM

9:00 AM

10:00AM

11:.00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

Harlem Lacrosse, Penn Charter Middle School Boys

Harlem Lacrosse, Penn Charter Middle School Boys

Harlem Lacrosse, Penn Charter Middle School Boys

Harlem Lacrosse, HHH Middle School Girls

Harlem Lacrosse, HHH Middle School Girls

Harlem Lacrosse, HHH Middle School Girls




