## Peter K. Ortale (PKO) Lacrosse Tournament at Penn Charter

1-Mar-25

Perrott Turf Field			Maguire Stadium			Palaia Baseball Field	
Start Time	<u>Team 1</u>	Team 2	Start Time	<u>Team 1</u>	Team 2	Start Time	
8:00 AM	NXT 2029	Fusion Futures 2029	8:00 AM	NXT 2030	Mesa 2030	8:00 AM	
9:00 AM	Mesa 2030	HHH 2030	9:00 AM	3D Garden State 2029	Fusion Futures 2029	9:00 AM	Harlem Lacrosse, Penn Charter Middle School Boys
10:00 AM	NXT 2029	3D Garden State 2029	10:00 AM	HHH 2030	NXT 2030	10:00 AM	Harlem Lacrosse, Penn Charter Middle School Boys
11:00 AM	NXT 2031	Mesa 2031	11:00 AM	ANC High School Boys	GA High School Boys	11:00 AM	Harlem Lacrosse, Penn Charter Middle School Boys
12:00 PM	GA High School Boys	SCH High School Boys	12:00 PM	Mesa 2031	HHH 2031	12:00 PM	Harlem Lacrosse, HHH Middle School Girls
1:00 PM	ANC High School Boys	PC High School Boys	1:00 PM	NXT 2031	HHH 2031	1:00 PM	Harlem Lacrosse, HHH Middle School Girls
2:00 PM	SCH High School Boys	John Carroll High School Boys	2:00 PM	PC High School Girls	Westtown High School Girls	2:00 PM	Harlem Lacrosse, HHH Middle School Girls
3:00 PM	John Carroll High School Boy	rs PC High School Boys	3:00 PM	PC High School Girls	Westtown High School Girls		